
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$2,969.18

 Pay

 Pay

$2,850.41

$2,850.41

If Paid By

If Paid By

2020

2020

$166.01

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

11/18/2020

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2020   Real Estate

2020   Real Estate

12

12

0.0311

6.0953

850-939-5236

6.0500

Paid

Nov 30, 2020

Nov 30, 2020

230,214
230,214
230,214

EEX-21-00025698

1005779

1005779

166.01

$2,850.41 FREEDOM MORTGAGE

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

GALLOWAY MICHAEL BRANDON &
GALLOWAY CORI B
2952 SHERWOOD DR
NAVARRE, FL    32566

GALLOWAY MICHAEL BRANDON &
GALLOWAY CORI B
2952 SHERWOOD DR
NAVARRE, FL    32566

AA   HOLLEY-NAVARRE FIRE DISTRICT

032S270000004300000

032S270000004300000

12.1764

2952 SHERWOOD

COMMENCE AT THE INTERSECTION
OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY OF
STAT

2952 SHERWOOD

COMMENCE AT THE INTERSECTION
OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY OF
STAT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

7.16
1,392.79
1,403.22

Paid By

CL-0010185

CL-0010185

230,214

230,214
230,214 0

0

0

$2,803.17




