STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2020 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
032S270000004300000	2020	REAL ESTATE	1005779	12	CL-0010185

Exemptions

GALLOWAY MICHAEL BRANDON & GALLOWAY CORI B 2952 SHERWOOD DR NAVARRE, FL 32566

2952 SHERWOOD

COMMENCE AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY OF

STAT

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	230,214	0	230,214	1,403.22		
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	6.0500	230,214	0	230,214	1,392.79		
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0311	230,214	0	230,214	7.16		
TOTAL MILLAGE	12.1764		AD VALO	DREM TAXES	\$2,803.17		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Υ	TELEPI	HONE			AMOUNT
AA HOLLEY-NAVARRE FIRE DISTRICT)-5236		166.01	
		NO	ON-AD VALOREM ASSES	SMENTS		\$166.01
COMBINED TAXES AN	ID ASSESSMENTS					\$2,969.18
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2020					
Pay	\$2,850.41					

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2020 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
032S270000004300000	2020	REAL ESTATE	1005779	12	CL-0010185

2952 SHERWOOD

GALLOWAY MICHAEL BRANDON & GALLOWAY CORI B
2952 SHERWOOD DR
NAVARRE, FL 32566

COMMENCE AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY OF STAT

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC-LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2020		
Pay	\$2,850.41		